

PARTS CODE

100023W	Monster truck wheels w/ monster truck tire (white)	110000	Round head screw M2x6 (6)	130032	Damper cap O-ring (10)	230097	MTX Wheelie Bar set
110001	Round head screw M3x6 (10)	110002	Countersunk screw M3x10 (10)	130050	Clutch venter blocks (6)	230098	Clutch drive rubber gear M08-70T
110002	Round head screw M3x8 (10)	110003	Round head screw M3x14 (6)	130051	Receiver case seals	230099	Receiver case set
110005	Countersunk screw M3x8 (10)	110005	Countersunk screw M3x16 (6)	210057	Damper cap set	230090	CMX Driveshaft
110008	Set screw M3x25 (6)	110006	Round head screw M3x25 (6)	210582	MTX Sway bar set	230091	CMX Wheelbase 267mm accessories
110011	Cap screw M3x5 (5)	110001	Countersunk screw M3x14 (6)	230014	CMX Deceleration gear set	310093	Devel gear shaft
110013	L clip 2.0 (10)	110004	Round head screw M2x10 (6)	230016	CMX Ball connector set	310097	5X26.8 Shaft
110016	R clip 6.0 (10)	110005	Round head screw M2x16 (6)	230017	CMX Link set	310098	Gear shaft
110017	Shaft 2x9.3 (10)	110006	Round head screw M3x16 (6)	230022	CMX Axle cover	310099	Main gear shaft
110018	Shaft 2x13.8 (5)	110007	Round head screw M3x10 (6)	230023	CMX Damper stay set	310073	Devel gear set 36-15
110021	Lock nut M3 (5)	110008	Round head screw M3x30 (6)	230026	CMX Car body post set	310074BN	CMX Motor mount (Custom)
110023	Set screw M3x16 (6)	110009	Shaft screw M4x4x12 (6)	230028	CMX Deceleration gear box set	310107	CVD Axle (2)
110026	Round head screw M3x10 (10)	110009	Cap screw M3x40 (6)	230029	CMX Axle lockout set	310108	Wheel axle (2)
110029	Round head screw M3x12 (5)	110002	King pin screw (4)	230033	CMX Heavy duty poker set	310109	Rear axle (2)
110035	Set screw M3x3 (6)	110006	Lock nut M4 (5)	230076	MTX Dust cover	310110	Piston rod (4)
110037	L clip 4.0 (10)	110104	G-clip 11.0 (10)	230077	MTX C hub carrier set	310111	Coil spring 72mm (4)
110041	Countersunk screw M3x6 (10)	120001	Cap screw M1.6x10 (10)	230078	MTX Knuckle set	310113	Diff. gear set
110043	Countersunk screw M3x12 (10)	120002	Ball bearing 10x15 (4)	230079	MTX Body post mount	720002	MST C-10 Body
110044	Round head screw M2x5 (5)	120002	Ball bearing 5x10 (4)	230090	MTX Electronics tray	820030	Cross joint (2)
110047	Spacer 3x6x0.5 (6)	120011	Ball bearing 5x11 (4)	230081	MTX Gear box chassis set	820128	NS High-torque servo saver
110048	Spacer 3x8x0.5 (6)	120019	Ball bearing 8x12 (2)	230082	MTX Battery strap		
110049	Round head screw M3x5 (10)	130023	O-ring F3 (black) (10)	230083	MTX Cage		
		130026	Damper O-ring P3 (blue) (10)	230084	Damper parts (2)		

部品編號

100023W	人偶輪胎組 (白)	110000	六角圓頭螺絲 M3x6 (10)	130032	緩衝器蓋 (6)	230097	緩衝器零件 M08-70T
110001	六角圓頭螺絲 M3x6 (10)	110001	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x14 (6)	130050	粘土齒輪組	230098	粘土齒輪組
110002	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x8 (10)	110003	六角圓頭螺絲 M3x16 (6)	210057	緩衝器上下墊板	230099	CMX 傳動軸
110005	六角圓頭螺絲 M3x8 (10)	110005	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x25 (6)	210582	MTX 防傾桿組	230090	CMX 軸距267mm配件
110008	六角圓頭螺絲 M3x25 (6)	110006	六角圓頭螺絲 M3x14 (6)	230014	CMX 減速齒輪	310093	行星齒
110011	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x6 (半穿) (5)	110004	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2x10 (5)	230016	CMX 球節組	310097	5x26.8 齒輪
110013	FRD 2.0 (10)	110006	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2x16 (6)	230017	CMX 球節組	310098	齒輪組
110016	R 銷 6.0 (10)	110008	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x16 (6)	230022	CMX 齒軸套	310099	主齒輪
110017	推銷 2x9.3 (10)	110007	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x10 (6)	230023	CMX 避震螺絲	310073	行星齒 36-15
110018	推銷 2x13.8 (5)	110008	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x30 (6)	230026	CMX 車架螺絲	310074BN	CMX 馬達座 (特)
110021	防松螺絲 M3 (5)	110009	螺絲螺絲 M4x4x12 (6)	230028	CMX 防傾螺絲	310107	CVD 齒輪 (2)
110023	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x16 (6)	110009	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x40 (半穿) (6)	230029	CMX 齒輪固定螺絲	310108	齒牙螺絲 (2)
110026	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x10 (10)	110002	大王螺絲 (4)	230033	CMX 齒輪固定螺絲	310109	齒輪組
110029	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x12 (5)	110006	防松螺絲 M4 (5)	230076	MTX 防塵蓋組	310110	避震器心 (4)
110035	六角圓頭螺絲 M3x3 (6)	110104	掛扣 11.0 (10)	230077	MTX 轉向C殼	310111	避震器蓋 72mm (4)
110037	FRD 4.0 (10)	110105	六角半圓頭螺絲 M1.6x10 (10)	230078	MTX 轉向卡夾	310113	齒牙螺絲組
110041	六角圓頭螺絲 M3x6 (10)	120001	螺絲 10x15 (4)	230079	MTX 車架固定螺絲	720002	MST C-10 車殼
110043	六角圓頭螺絲 M3x12 (10)	120002	螺絲 5x10 (4)	230080	MTX 齒輪螺絲	820030	齒輪組 (2)
110044	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2x5 (5)	120011	螺絲 5x11 (4)	230081	MTX 減速齒輪螺絲	820128	NS 齒牙方向控制螺絲
110047	墊片 3x6x0.5 (6)	120019	螺絲 8x12 (2)	230082	MTX 電池螺絲		
110048	墊片 3x8x0.5 (6)	130023	O 環 F3 (黑) (10)	230083	MTX 車架		
110049	六角半圓頭螺絲 M3x5 (10)	130026	彈簧鋼 O 環 P3 (藍) (10)	230084	避震器零件 (2)		
110050	六角半圓頭螺絲 M2x5 (5)	130032	避震器 O 環 (10)	230087	MTX 減速螺絲		